
Unalakleet, AK
Local Response Conex

This conex is located at the Unalakleet airport

)

Contacts for access to this conex:

Joe Gajdosik (907) 624-4250

Fairbanks Responders (ADEC) (907) 451-2121

After Hours call (800) 478-9300

LOCATION MAP

Updated: 12/22/15



UNALAKLEET RESPONSE CONEX

QTY UNIT USED DATE QTY

8 ea

10 pair

12 pair

1 box

3 pair

6 pair

3 pair

10 pair

3 ea

1 ea

6 ea

4 ea

15 ea

1 spool

10 ea

6 ea

1 ea

2 ea

2 ea

2 bdl

20 bdl

2 bag

2 bag

1 ea

2 ea

3 ea

25 ea

2 roll

4 ea

2 ea

30 ea

4 ea

RECOVERY

600' X 3/8" twisted nylon rope

Rebar, 1/2" - 5/58" DIA., 4'-5' Long, steel, ribbed

Flo. Orange buoys, 12" dia.

RECOVERY Other: 

Rope mop skimmer crucial C13E - 110 volt

100' lengths of oleophilic rope mop

15" floating skimmer pulleys

DESCRIPTION

Adjustable hard hats

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT)

Rainsuits, X-large

SECURITY/LIGHTING

CONTAINMENT

1000W - 1500W Portable steel floodlight w/ 2 lights

Safety glasses

Each - Nitrile gloves - size 9, 10

Latex disposable gloves

Each black latex overboots, large, x-large

10 GAUGEX 100' cold weather extension cord

Rainsuits, medium

Rainsuits, Large

22 lb. Danforth Anchors

4' X 3/8" Anchor chains

3/8" galv. snap hooks

100' X 20' - 6 mil poly sheeting

Static resistant sorbent pad

Oil sorbent pads

5" X 10' Sorbent boom (4 lengths per bag) (80' total)

Dri-Sorb, loose absorbent material

sorbent pad hand wringer

Transfer pumps, 110 volt (submersible)

5/8" X 50' rubber garden hose

Rubber gaskets, clamps, M/F fittings for 5/8" garden hose

PUMP/TRANSFER LINE

STORAGE

50 X 50 X 20 mil black poly pit liner

85 gallon overpack poly drums

85 gallon overpack drum liners

25' X 25' - 20 mil poly liners



UNALAKLEET RESPONSE CONEX

QTY UNIT USED DATE QTYDESCRIPTION

1 ea

1 roll

1 ea

4 ea

4 ea

1 ea

8 ea

(800) 478-9300

(907) 451-2121

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)

ADEC/SPAR/PERP

Signature and Date

Attention: Laurie Silfven
555 Cordova Street, 2nd Flr

Anchorage, AK  99501  or Fax: 907-269-7687

ADEC Contact Information: Laurie 

ADEC Fairbanks

ADEC After Hours

2" X 25' Nylon ratchet cargo straps

If any of the items in the conex were used, please mark "X" in the USED column and indicate the quantity used.

In addition, please fill out the portion below and send the modified form to the following address:

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Flat nose shovel, non sparking

Round nose steel shovel

sledge hammer, 10 pound

CONEX CARGO STORAGE

TREATMENT/DISPOSAL

Standard non-sparking drum plug wrench

500 gallon storage tank, poly, skid mounted

6-mil clean-up bags (50 count)

SMALL TOOLS
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